
Information Anmälan Resultat

Dvardala - Träffen Fält

Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

Klass: C1

1 Max Myhr Linköpings SF C1 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 38 95 32 S

2 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF C1 6/2 4/3 3/1 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 29 B

3 Fredrik Collberg Strängnäs PK C1 6/2 2/2 3/1 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 51 / 36 87 27 B

4 Daniel Hermansson Åby SK C1 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/1 3/3 5/5 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/6 50 / 34 84 22

5 Thomas Lind Linköpings SF C1 6/2 3/3 3/2 5/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 48 / 34 82 22

6 Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS C1 4/2 5/3 2/2 4/1 5/5 6/6 4/2 3/2 6/5 6/6 45 / 34 79 25

7 Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF C1 4/2 5/3 3/3 3/1 4/4 3/3 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/6 43 / 33 76 15

8 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK C1 4/2 2/2 3/2 2/1 5/3 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/6 42 / 32 74 19

9 Jimmy Högdahl Linköpings SF C1 5/2 4/3 1/1 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 0/0 5/4 6/6 41 / 31 72 21

10 Panagiotis Karalekas Linköpings SF C1 6/2 2/1 5/2 4/1 2/2 3/3 6/4 2/2 5/4 5/5 40 / 26 66 13

11 Simon Dahling Stockholmspolisens SF C1 3/1 3/3 3/2 5/1 1/1 6/6 5/3 3/2 5/4 4/4 38 / 27 65 21

12 Per Jonasson Norrköpings PK C1 2/1 3/2 1/1 5/1 4/4 3/3 3/2 6/3 5/5 4/4 36 / 26 62 11

13 Emelie Nilsson Åby SK C1 5/2 1/1 1/1 4/1 3/3 4/4 1/1 5/3 5/4 4/4 33 / 24 57 18

14 Mikael skager Valdemarsviks PSK C1 2/2 4/1 2/1 3/1 3/2 4/4 3/2 4/2 6/3 3/3 34 / 21 55 7

15 Jan Pertmann Åby SK C1 0/0 3/2 2/2 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 7 / 5 12 0

Klass: C2



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

1 Timmy Davidsson Kumla Sportskyttar C2 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 1/1 6/6 52 / 34 86 30 B

2 Mattias Glimsjö Linköpings SF C2 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/1 4/4 6/6 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 48 / 37 85 28

3 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK C2 4/1 3/2 4/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 35 85 27

4 Dan Melin Eskilstuna PSK C2 6/2 3/2 4/1 4/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 34 84 29

5 Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK C2 6/2 4/3 2/1 4/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 48 / 35 83 23

6 Jaan Joandi Salems PK C2 5/2 3/2 3/1 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/2 5/5 5/5 48 / 34 82 28

7 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK C2 4/2 2/2 4/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 2/1 6/5 6/6 45 / 34 79 73

8 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK C2 3/1 5/3 3/1 6/1 6/6 4/4 6/4 3/2 6/5 6/4 48 / 31 79 24

9 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK C2 6/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 45 / 34 79 18

10 Kristofer Elsinen Oxelösunds PK C2 5/2 4/2 4/1 1/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 45 / 33 78 22

11 Bengt Karlstrand Åby SK C2 6/2 2/2 5/2 4/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 46 / 32 78 18

12 Linda Vålberg Linköpings SF C2 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 5/5 5/5 4/2 2/2 6/5 6/6 44 / 33 77 26

13 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK C2 6/2 1/1 4/3 4/1 2/2 6/6 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 44 / 32 76 22

14 Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK C2 4/2 3/3 4/2 6/1 5/5 4/4 3/3 4/2 4/4 6/6 43 / 32 75 19

15 Robin Grankvist Åby SK C2 3/1 0/0 4/2 3/1 6/6 4/4 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 43 / 31 74 29

16 Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK C2 4/2 3/2 4/2 4/1 2/2 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 43 / 31 74 14

17 Richard Pettersson Åby SK C2 2/1 4/3 4/3 6/1 3/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 5/4 5/5 42 / 31 73 22

18 Oscar Andersson Överums PK C2 3/2 3/2 5/2 6/1 6/6 4/4 0/0 4/3 6/5 5/5 42 / 30 72 21

19 Johan Dahlin Linköpings SF C2 4/1 5/3 4/2 1/1 4/4 4/4 4/3 5/2 6/5 5/5 42 / 30 72 17

20 Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK C2 1/1 4/2 5/1 4/1 5/3 4/2 5/2 3/3 6/5 6/6 43 / 26 69 17

21 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK C2 5/2 3/2 3/2 1/1 4/4 3/3 4/2 4/2 6/5 6/6 39 / 29 68 15

22 Tobias Holmgren Åby SK C2 5/2 4/3 2/2 4/1 4/4 2/2 5/4 0/0 6/5 6/6 38 / 29 67 15

23 Patrik Hersland Åby SK C2 4/2 3/2 4/2 1/1 2/2 3/3 6/4 2/2 6/5 5/5 36 / 28 64 10

24 Michael Päivärinta Överums PK C2 3/2 4/2 3/1 3/1 4/4 6/6 1/1 4/1 3/2 6/6 37 / 26 63 18



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

25 Jörgen Ring Linköpings SF C2 4/2 3/2 1/1 4/1 3/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 1/1 5/5 35 / 25 60 11

26 andreas papadopoulos Norrköpings PK C2 3/1 6/3 4/2 3/1 4/4 4/4 4/2 4/3 2/2 0/0 34 / 22 56 19

27 Patrik Hortin Nyköpings PK C2 1/1 2/1 3/1 0/0 4/1 5/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 6/1 24 / 10 34 14

Klass: C3

1 Hans Granath Västerås PS C3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 39 98 36 S

2 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 39 97 29 S

3 Fredrik Granath Västerås PS C3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 39 96 33 S

4 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 37 95 34 S

5 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 38 95 31 S

6 Anders Larsson Åby SK C3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 58 / 37 95 25 S

7 Max Johansson Saab PK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 57 / 38 95 25 S

8 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 29 S

9 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS C3 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 55 / 38 93 29 S

10 Björn Segendorf Salems PK C3 4/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/6 55 / 38 93 26 S

11 Henrik Silvervarg Linköpings SF C3 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 55 / 38 93 26 S

12 Daniel Lindström Vimmerby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 21 S

13 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/3 6/5 5/5 55 / 37 92 32 S

14 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 5/2 3/2 6/3 4/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 38 92 27 S

15 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK C3 6/2 4/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 35 B

16 Martin Selander Salems PK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 55 / 36 91 33 B

17 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK C3 4/2 4/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 54 / 37 91 29 B

18 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 26 B

19 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK C3 5/2 5/2 5/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 25 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

20 Olof Larsson Linköpings SF C3 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 53 / 38 91 25 B

21 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK C3 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 23 B

22 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK C3 6/2 5/3 4/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 2/2 6/5 6/6 53 / 37 90 36 B

23 Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK C3 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/6 54 / 36 90 32 B

24 Peter Andersson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 4/4 6/6 4/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 53 / 37 90 27 B

25 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta SF C3 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 53 / 37 90 21 B

26 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF C3 5/2 3/3 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/5 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 37 89 25 B

27 Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 4/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 53 / 36 89 24 B

28 Thomas Friberg Åby SK C3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 4/4 6/6 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/5 54 / 35 89 24 B

29 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK C3 5/2 3/3 6/3 3/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 51 / 38 89 22 B

30 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 5/2 5/2 4/2 3/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 30 B

31 Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 4/3 5/2 3/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 51 / 37 88 29 B

32 Jonas Hubner Salems PK C3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 53 / 35 88 17 B

33 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK C3 6/2 3/3 6/3 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/5 51 / 36 87 26 B

34 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 4/2 5/2 3/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 51 / 35 86 28 B

35 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK C3 2/1 5/3 6/3 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 51 / 35 86 24 B

36 Benny Pettersson Linköpings SF C3 6/2 6/3 4/1 5/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 53 / 33 86 20 B

37 Claes Tapper F 16 PK C3 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 5/5 3/3 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 34 86 11 B

38 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK C3 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 4/3 6/6 52 / 33 85 25

39 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 3/1 4/2 4/2 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 34 84 23

40 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF C3 4/2 4/3 3/1 5/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/6 49 / 34 83 28

41 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK C3 6/2 1/1 3/3 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 48 / 35 83 25

42 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 5/2 4/3 4/2 3/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 3/2 6/5 6/6 47 / 36 83 24

43 Mats Egnell Motala PK C3 3/2 5/3 5/2 3/1 5/5 4/4 5/3 6/3 5/5 4/4 45 / 32 77 20



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

44 Patrik Socjusz Överums PK C3 5/2 0/0 4/2 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 45 / 30 75 22

45 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK C3 4/1 3/2 6/3 4/1 4/4 3/3 3/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 44 / 31 75 10

46 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS C3 5/2 4/2 3/1 1/1 5/3 5/5 6/4 5/1 6/5 5/5 45 / 29 74 19

47 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK C3 4/2 5/3 3/2 3/1 3/3 5/5 6/4 4/2 6/5 4/4 43 / 31 74 15

48 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG C3 4/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 4/4 5/5 3/2 4/3 5/5 4/4 39 / 31 70 19

49 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK C3 4/2 2/2 4/2 5/1 3/3 3/3 5/3 1/1 5/4 6/6 38 / 27 65 8

50 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK C3 4/2 1/1 3/2 4/1 4/4 4/4 2/1 3/2 4/4 5/5 34 / 26 60 15

Klass: D1

1 Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK D1 5/2 3/2 5/2 6/1 4/4 4/4 6/4 4/3 3/3 6/6 46 / 31 77 20

2 Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK D1 6/2 3/2 2/1 2/1 3/3 3/3 4/4 0/0 2/1 4/4 29 / 21 50 10

3 Maria Assenhöj Linköpings SF D1 4/2 1/1 0/0 3/1 0/0 1/1 2/2 3/3 5/4 3/3 22 / 17 39 1

4 Kristina Palm Åby SK D1 4/2 1/1 2/1 5/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 0/0 3/3 1/1 23 / 15 38 8

5 Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK D1 4/2 3/1 5/2 4/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 19 / 8 27 0

Klass: D2

1 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK D2 3/1 5/3 5/3 6/1 6/5 6/6 4/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 30 B

2 Pia Dahl Åby SK D2 4/2 4/3 5/3 3/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/2 5/5 5/5 48 / 37 85 28

3 Nina Olofsson Laxå PSK D2 5/2 4/3 3/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 4/3 5/3 4/3 6/6 48 / 35 83 24

4 Jenny Rose´n Upplands Väsby PSK D2 5/2 5/3 3/2 5/1 5/5 5/5 4/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 43 / 31 74 17

5 Maja Schimmell Åby SK D2 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/1 2/2 3/3 4/3 5/3 4/4 6/4 43 / 28 71 13

6 Lindha Gidlund Linköpings SF D2 5/2 0/0 2/2 2/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 3/2 5/4 4/4 28 / 21 49 10

Klass: D3

1 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS D3 6/2 4/3 4/1 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 53 / 35 88 19 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

2 Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK D3 6/2 0/0 4/2 4/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 35 85 27

3 Lena Kröckel Salems PK D3 5/2 4/2 6/3 4/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/5 5/5 49 / 35 84 23

4 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS D3 6/2 3/2 3/2 3/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 3/3 5/4 5/5 43 / 32 75 20

5 Tess Torndal Salems PK D3 5/2 1/1 4/2 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 44 / 31 75 18

6 Alma Lindsköld Överums PK D3 4/2 2/1 4/1 2/1 2/2 5/5 0/0 5/3 2/2 6/6 32 / 23 55 15

Klass: JC

1 Linnea Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 6/2 4/2 4/2 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 36 90 30 B

2 Elin Kratz Vimmerby PSK JC 4/2 5/2 6/3 5/1 6/6 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 51 / 34 85 19

3 Alfons Gidlund Linköpings SF JC 5/2 3/2 4/1 3/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 49 / 34 83 24

4 Christian Sternbrink Salems PK JC 6/2 6/3 4/1 6/1 4/4 4/4 5/3 5/2 5/5 6/6 51 / 31 82 20

5 Freja Grankvist Åby SK JC 1/1 3/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 3/3 4/4 22 / 20 42 9

6 Fabian Gidlund Linköpings SF JC 4/2 2/2 2/1 2/1 0/0 3/3 4/3 2/2 3/2 2/2 24 / 18 42 7

Klass: VY

1 Per Anders Willners Åby SK VY 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 20 B

2 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby PSK VY 6/2 2/2 4/2 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 51 / 36 87 27 B

3 Matti Ranta Överums PK VY 6/2 5/3 3/2 5/1 6/6 5/5 4/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 51 / 36 87 24 B

4 Stefan Schaadt Linköpings SF VY 5/2 4/2 2/1 5/1 6/6 5/5 5/4 3/2 6/5 6/6 47 / 34 81 33

5 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK VY 2/2 4/3 4/2 5/1 6/6 5/5 5/3 4/3 6/5 5/5 46 / 35 81 27

6 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK VY 6/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 3/3 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 4/4 48 / 33 81 27

7 Veselin Anic Linköpings SF VY 5/2 2/2 4/3 4/1 6/6 5/5 4/4 4/2 5/5 6/6 45 / 36 81 20

8 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PSK VY 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 4/4 5/5 3/2 5/2 5/5 5/5 48 / 32 80 22

9 Hans Fredriksson Mjölby PK VY 5/2 3/3 2/1 4/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/6 45 / 34 79 22

10 Raine Lampinen Salems PK VY 5/2 6/3 3/2 6/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 3/2 5/4 6/6 47 / 32 79 18



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

11 Per Samuelson Norrköpings PK VY 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/1 3/3 5/5 3/3 3/2 6/5 5/5 45 / 32 77 23

12 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK VY 4/2 4/2 4/2 4/1 3/3 5/5 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/6 44 / 31 75 17

13 Åke Jägerö Överums PK VY 5/2 2/2 4/2 2/1 3/3 6/6 6/4 3/2 6/5 5/5 42 / 32 74 17

14 Stefan Friberg Åby SK VY 5/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 5/5 4/4 3/2 4/2 2/2 6/6 41 / 30 71 19

15 Per Larsén Södertälje PK VY 3/2 3/2 5/2 4/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 4/3 4/3 6/6 41 / 30 71 15

16 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SF VY 6/2 5/2 5/2 4/1 5/5 5/5 4/3 2/2 5/4 1/1 42 / 27 69 19

17 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK VY 2/1 3/1 4/2 4/1 5/5 5/5 3/2 4/2 4/3 5/5 39 / 27 66 22

18 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna PSK VY 5/2 1/1 0/0 2/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 36 / 29 65 10

19 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF VY 5/2 3/3 6/3 2/1 5/5 3/3 1/1 4/2 5/4 3/3 37 / 27 64 15

Klass: VÄ

1 Curt Ögren Överums PK VÄ 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 21 S

2 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK VÄ 4/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/3 5/4 6/6 52 / 37 89 27 B

3 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK VÄ 5/2 4/2 4/2 3/1 6/6 5/5 3/2 4/3 5/4 6/6 45 / 33 78 23

4 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF VÄ 5/2 4/2 4/2 5/1 5/5 4/4 5/4 6/3 5/4 4/4 47 / 31 78 21

5 Lars-göran Liljergren Åby SK VÄ 6/2 3/2 4/1 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 4/3 5/4 5/5 47 / 31 78 18

6 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK VÄ 5/2 4/3 3/2 6/1 5/5 3/3 4/4 4/3 3/3 6/6 43 / 32 75 13

7 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK VÄ 6/2 3/2 3/1 4/1 5/5 6/6 3/3 4/2 3/3 6/6 43 / 31 74 27

8 Roland Spångberg Åby SK VÄ 5/2 3/3 2/1 4/1 2/2 2/2 4/3 4/3 5/5 0/0 31 / 22 53 6

9 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK VÄ 4/2 3/3 2/2 2/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 1/1 1/1 5/5 27 / 24 51 8

10 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK VÄ 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/1 2/1 3/3 2/2 4/4 2/2 18 / 16 34 3

11 Weine Samuelsson Linköpings SF VÄ 5/2 3/3 3/2 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 16 / 8 24 0

Klass: A1

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF A1 5/2 4/3 3/1 4/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 49 / 34 83 24 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

2 Max Myhr Linköpings SF A1 6/2 4/2 3/2 3/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/3 1/1 6/6 45 / 32 77 27

3 Daniel Hermansson Åby SK A1 6/2 3/2 4/2 5/1 4/4 5/5 4/3 5/3 4/4 5/5 45 / 31 76 20

4 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK A1 4/2 2/2 5/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 2/2 5/5 43 / 32 75 26

5 Panagiotis Karalekas Linköpings SF A1 4/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 5/5 5/5 2/2 4/3 4/3 6/6 42 / 32 74 23

6 Adam Bäckman Linköpings SF A1 5/2 6/3 6/3 2/1 2/2 4/4 4/3 2/2 4/4 4/4 39 / 28 67 14

7 Simon Dahling Stockholmspolisens SF A1 3/2 3/2 3/1 4/1 1/1 1/1 4/4 2/1 3/3 6/6 30 / 22 52 5

8 Fredrik Collberg Strängnäs PK A1 3/1 1/1 1/1 3/1 0/0 4/4 4/4 1/1 4/4 5/5 26 / 22 48 12

Klass: A2

1 Per Anders Willners Åby SK A2 3/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 5/5 50 / 36 86 28 B

2 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK A2 6/2 5/3 4/2 4/1 4/4 5/5 4/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 35 85 27 B

3 Oscar Andersson Överums PK A2 6/2 3/3 4/2 4/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 49 / 36 85 26 B

4 Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A2 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 5/5 4/3 6/3 5/4 5/5 52 / 33 85 21 B

5 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK A2 5/2 4/3 2/2 1/1 4/4 6/6 4/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 43 / 36 79 22

6 Jaan Joandi Salems PK A2 5/2 3/1 4/2 3/1 4/4 4/4 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 45 / 31 76 19

7 Anders Gawell Gnesta PSK A2 5/2 3/3 3/1 1/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 42 / 33 75 24

8 Per Westberg Norrköpings PK A2 4/2 3/2 2/1 6/1 3/3 6/6 6/4 3/2 5/4 6/6 44 / 31 75 19

9 Richard Pettersson Åby SK A2 5/2 5/3 5/2 4/1 2/2 5/5 5/4 5/3 3/3 5/5 44 / 30 74 16

10 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK A2 4/2 5/3 2/2 4/1 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/3 3/3 6/6 42 / 31 73 24

11 Jonas Ahlström Kinda PSK A2 6/2 4/2 5/2 5/1 3/3 3/3 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 45 / 28 73 11

12 Timmy Davidsson Kumla Sportskyttar A2 0/0 4/3 4/2 6/1 5/5 4/4 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 41 / 30 71 21

13 Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK A2 4/2 2/2 4/2 4/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 3/3 5/4 4/4 40 / 31 71 17

14 Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK A2 5/2 4/2 5/3 3/1 6/4 4/4 3/2 4/2 2/2 6/6 42 / 28 70 27

15 Tony Borén Åby SK A2 4/2 2/2 3/1 3/1 2/2 5/5 5/3 4/2 5/5 6/6 39 / 29 68 27



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

16 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK A2 5/2 1/1 4/3 3/1 4/4 4/4 4/3 2/2 5/4 6/6 38 / 30 68 19

17 Patrik Hersland Åby SK A2 4/2 3/3 4/3 4/1 2/2 3/3 4/2 4/3 3/3 5/5 36 / 27 63 13

18 Kristofer Elsinen Oxelösunds PK A2 5/2 1/1 4/2 5/1 3/3 3/3 4/3 3/2 4/4 3/3 35 / 24 59 6

19 Patrik Hortin Nyköpings PK A2 3/2 1/1 4/1 4/1 2/2 4/4 2/1 4/3 0/0 6/6 30 / 21 51 19

20 Rolf Carlsson Oxelösunds PK A2 3/2 1/1 4/3 0/0 1/1 2/2 3/3 2/2 4/4 6/6 26 / 24 50 10

21 Michael Päivärinta Överums PK A2 4/1 2/1 0/0 2/1 2/2 1/1 0/0 3/3 0/0 1/1 15 / 10 25 6

22 Jörgen Ring Linköpings SF A2 3/1 3/2 0/0 3/1 2/2 0/0 1/1 3/2 0/0 0/0 15 / 9 24 7

Klass: A3

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 38 97 35 S

2 Curt Ögren Överums PK A3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 4/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 39 96 38 S

3 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta SF A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 38 96 34 S

4 Jonas Hubner Salems PK A3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 38 96 22 S

5 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK A3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 38 95 31 S

6 Björn Segendorf Salems PK A3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 38 94 34 S

7 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 55 / 38 93 29 S

8 Fredrik Granath Västerås PS A3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 5/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 36 93 26 S

9 Magnus Jansson Åby SK A3 6/2 4/3 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 55 / 37 92 31 B

10 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK A3 5/2 6/3 4/2 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 54 / 38 92 30 B

11 Stefan Johansson Linköpings SF A3 6/2 5/3 5/2 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 55 / 36 91 33 B

12 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK A3 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/2 6/5 6/6 55 / 36 91 27 B

13 Martin Selander Salems PK A3 5/2 4/3 6/3 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 52 / 38 90 34 B

14 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3 4/2 5/3 5/2 5/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 28 B

15 Mats Egnell Motala PK A3 6/2 3/2 5/3 6/1 6/6 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 52 / 36 88 24 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

16 Hans Granath Västerås PS A3 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 51 / 36 87 31 B

17 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK A3 6/2 4/2 5/2 5/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 34 86 20 B

18 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PSK A3 6/2 5/3 2/1 5/1 4/4 4/4 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 50 / 33 83 17 B

19 Anders Larsson Åby SK A3 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/5 49 / 33 82 33 B

20 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS A3 6/2 6/3 2/1 4/1 5/5 4/4 6/4 5/3 5/4 6/6 49 / 33 82 19 B

21 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF A3 5/2 4/3 4/3 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 47 / 34 81 22

22 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF A3 5/2 6/3 6/3 0/0 5/5 5/5 4/4 5/3 4/3 6/6 46 / 34 80 26

23 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK A3 5/2 3/3 5/2 5/1 4/4 4/4 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/6 48 / 32 80 20

24 Per Larsén Södertälje PK A3 5/1 2/2 6/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 3/3 5/5 4/4 46 / 33 79 27

25 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK A3 5/1 3/3 4/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 3/2 4/3 4/4 6/6 45 / 33 78 29

26 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS A3 6/2 5/2 2/1 2/1 5/4 6/6 3/3 6/3 6/5 5/5 46 / 32 78 26

27 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF A3 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 5/5 4/4 3/3 2/1 5/5 6/6 45 / 33 78 20

28 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK A3 6/2 2/2 4/2 5/1 3/3 5/5 6/4 2/2 6/5 6/6 45 / 32 77 23

29 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK A3 4/2 4/3 3/1 4/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 2/2 6/5 6/6 44 / 33 77 17

30 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK A3 5/2 4/3 3/2 4/1 3/3 4/4 6/4 3/3 6/5 6/6 44 / 33 77 12

31 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK A3 4/2 4/3 5/3 4/1 4/4 5/5 6/4 5/3 3/3 4/4 44 / 32 76 26

32 Claes Ekström Saab PK A3 3/1 4/2 4/3 2/1 3/3 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 43 / 33 76 19

33 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK A3 4/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 5/5 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 42 / 33 75 19

34 Tess Torndal Salems PK A3 5/2 3/1 4/3 6/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 5/3 4/3 6/6 45 / 30 75 15

35 Veselin Anic Linköpings SF A3 4/2 4/3 5/2 4/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 4/2 6/5 5/5 44 / 31 75 13

36 Olof Larsson Linköpings SF A3 6/2 3/2 5/3 4/1 3/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 44 / 30 74 12

37 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK A3 5/2 6/3 3/2 2/1 6/6 5/5 4/3 3/2 2/1 6/6 42 / 31 73 29

38 Claes Tapper F 16 PK A3 6/2 2/2 1/1 2/1 2/2 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 41 / 31 72 25

39 Fredrik Udenius Åby SK A3 4/2 4/3 2/2 4/1 3/3 4/4 3/3 4/2 6/5 6/6 40 / 31 71 11



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

40 Richard Ramstedt Örebro PSSK A3 5/2 5/3 3/2 3/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 3/2 3/3 6/6 40 / 30 70 20

41 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG A3 6/2 1/1 1/1 3/1 5/5 2/2 0/0 4/2 4/4 4/4 30 / 22 52 10

42 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK A3 6/2 3/1 0/0 2/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 22 / 14 36 9

43 Alma Lindsköld Överums PK A3 3/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 4/4 2/1 3/2 1/1 2/2 19 / 16 35 8

Klass: B1

1 Anette Sidestål Roslagens PS B1 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/1 4/4 6/6 4/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 48 / 36 84 26

Klass: B2

1 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF B2 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 27 S

2 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK B2 6/2 5/3 3/1 4/1 5/5 6/6 3/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 48 / 35 83 37

3 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK B2 6/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 4/4 3/3 6/4 4/1 6/5 6/6 49 / 31 80 15

4 Tony Borén Åby SK B2 5/2 4/3 3/1 3/1 3/3 6/6 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 46 / 33 79 21

5 Stefan Friberg Åby SK B2 6/2 6/3 4/2 2/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 6/3 3/3 6/6 46 / 32 78 17

6 Michael Päivärinta Överums PK B2 6/2 4/3 6/3 0/0 4/4 6/6 5/4 4/3 4/3 4/4 43 / 32 75 21

7 Oscar Andersson Överums PK B2 2/2 3/2 3/2 5/1 4/4 3/3 6/4 4/2 5/5 6/6 41 / 31 72 10

8 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna PSK B2 5/2 5/3 4/3 3/1 3/3 3/3 1/1 3/2 6/5 6/6 39 / 29 68 18

9 Roland Spångberg Åby SK B2 6/2 3/1 5/3 2/1 3/3 4/4 2/2 3/2 6/4 4/4 38 / 26 64 16

10 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SF B2 4/1 2/1 1/1 6/1 4/4 4/4 3/2 3/2 5/5 4/4 36 / 25 61 17

Klass: B3

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK B3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 60 / 39 99 39 S

2 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK B3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 39 98 38 S

3 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 19 S

4 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK B3 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 38 92 31 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

5 Curt Ögren Överums PK B3 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 18 B

6 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro PSSK B3 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 3/2 6/5 6/6 54 / 36 90 33 B

7 Björn Pettersson Örebro PSSK B3 5/2 6/3 4/3 4/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 5/4 6/6 53 / 37 90 27 B

8 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå PSK B3 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 53 / 36 89 29 B

9 Anders Larsson Åby SK B3 5/2 5/3 3/2 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 51 / 37 88 29

10 Tess Torndal Salems PK B3 6/2 4/2 6/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 4/4 51 / 34 85 26

11 Thord Johansson Örebro PSSK B3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/1 4/4 3/3 6/4 4/1 5/4 6/6 51 / 30 81 21

12 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS B3 3/1 5/3 4/1 3/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 45 / 32 77 19

13 Alma Lindsköld Överums PK B3 3/2 4/3 4/3 3/1 5/5 6/6 3/2 5/3 5/4 5/5 43 / 34 77 18

14 Veselin Anic Linköpings SF B3 5/2 5/3 4/2 3/1 4/4 4/4 3/2 5/2 6/5 6/6 45 / 31 76 19

15 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK B3 5/2 2/2 6/3 2/1 2/2 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 4/4 41 / 30 71 22

16 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6/2 2/2 1/1 5/1 4/4 3/3 3/2 2/1 6/5 5/5 37 / 26 63 16

17 Patrik Socjusz Överums PK B3 6/2 3/2 2/1 3/1 2/2 3/3 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/6 37 / 26 63 15

Klass: R1

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF R1 6/2 6/3 2/2 4/1 3/3 5/5 6/4 3/2 5/5 6/6 46 / 33 79 26

2 Oscar Sjöqvist Huskvarna PSK R1 4/2 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 13 / 11 24 0

Klass: R2

1 Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS R2 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 38 96 36 S

2 Ulf Nilsson F 16 PK R2 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 27 B

3 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK R2 5/2 5/3 5/2 4/1 6/6 5/5 4/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 51 / 37 88 30

4 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK R2 6/2 3/2 4/3 3/1 6/6 6/6 5/4 6/3 4/3 6/6 49 / 36 85 20

5 Jan-Åke Karlsson Mjölby PK R2 5/2 5/3 3/2 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 4/2 4/4 6/6 46 / 33 79 27

6 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems PK R2 5/2 1/1 5/3 5/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 46 / 33 79 17



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

7 Steve Gustavsson Mjölby PK R2 5/2 3/2 4/1 4/1 6/6 5/5 5/4 4/2 6/5 3/3 45 / 31 76 28

8 Pia Dahl Åby SK R2 4/2 4/3 4/3 5/1 2/2 6/6 5/4 2/2 5/4 5/5 42 / 32 74 23

9 Jaan Joandi Salems PK R2 6/2 4/2 4/3 3/1 2/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 4/3 6/6 44 / 29 73 11

10 Anders Gawell Gnesta PSK R2 5/2 2/1 6/3 4/1 4/4 6/6 3/2 3/2 3/3 6/6 42 / 30 72 22

11 Tobias Holmgren Åby SK R2 5/2 2/2 2/2 4/1 4/4 4/4 6/4 3/2 4/3 5/5 39 / 29 68 17

12 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PSK R2 5/2 2/2 3/1 3/1 2/2 5/5 6/4 3/2 4/4 6/6 39 / 29 68 15

13 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK R2 4/2 2/2 2/2 3/1 1/1 5/5 1/1 3/2 5/5 6/6 32 / 27 59 15

14 Hans Fredriksson Mjölby PK R2 4/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 3/2 3/3 6/4 1/1 4/4 5/5 30 / 24 54 9

Klass: R3

1 Fredrik Granath Västerås PS R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/5 6/6 59 / 39 98 36 S

2 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PSK R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 39 98 35 S

3 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 39 98 34 S

4 Hans Granath Västerås PS R3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 59 / 38 97 34 S

5 Magnus Jansson Åby SK R3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/6 58 / 38 96 40 S

6 Martin Selander Salems PK R3 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 39 96 31 S

7 Simon Jander Örebro PSSK R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 58 / 38 96 30 S

8 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK R3 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 39 95 36 B

9 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 38 95 28 B

10 Daniel Jander Örebro PSSK R3 6/2 5/2 5/3 4/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 56 / 38 94 39 B

11 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens PS R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 56 / 37 93 27 B

12 Karl-Henric Kratz Vimmerby PSK R3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/1 3/3 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 36 93 24 B

13 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta SF R3 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 57 / 36 93 21 B

14 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PSK R3 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 55 / 37 92 35 B



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

15 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK R3 6/2 6/3 5/3 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 38 92 35 B

16 Belinda Hammar Roslagens PS R3 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 55 / 37 92 28 B

17 Björn Segendorf Salems PK R3 6/2 5/3 6/2 4/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/3 6/5 5/5 54 / 37 91 33 B

18 Claes Tapper F 16 PK R3 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 37 91 25 B

19 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSSK R3 5/2 6/3 4/2 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 54 / 36 90 36

20 Mikael Nilsson Linköpings SF R3 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/1 6/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 53 / 37 90 23

21 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK R3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 3/3 5/5 6/6 53 / 37 90 21

22 Roger Nilsson Riksbankens SF R3 6/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 5/5 6/6 5/3 5/3 6/5 6/6 53 / 36 89 36

23 Christian Andersson Örebro PSSK R3 6/2 2/2 6/2 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/4 6/3 6/5 6/6 54 / 35 89 29

24 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SF R3 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/1 6/6 6/6 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/6 52 / 36 88 33

25 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 4/2 6/3 5/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/6 51 / 37 88 30

26 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens PS R3 6/2 5/3 5/3 4/1 6/5 5/5 6/4 5/2 5/4 6/6 53 / 35 88 28

27 Olof Larsson Linköpings SF R3 6/2 5/3 4/2 5/1 6/6 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 23

28 Kenneth Siekas Överums PK R3 5/1 3/3 4/2 5/1 6/6 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 52 / 36 88 19

29 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PSK R3 6/2 4/2 5/2 5/1 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 4/4 53 / 34 87 35

30 Matti Ranta Överums PK R3 6/2 4/3 4/3 3/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/4 6/6 50 / 36 86 31

31 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK R3 6/2 4/3 3/3 5/1 6/6 4/4 6/4 5/3 6/5 5/5 50 / 36 86 24

32 Max Johansson Saab PK R3 5/2 5/3 5/2 5/1 5/5 4/4 6/4 6/3 5/4 5/5 51 / 33 84 20

33 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PSK R3 5/2 3/2 4/2 4/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/6 48 / 35 83 17

34 Raine Lampinen Salems PK R3 6/2 4/2 2/2 5/1 4/4 6/6 3/2 5/3 6/5 6/6 47 / 33 80 25

35 Lena Kröckel Salems PK R3 4/2 3/3 6/3 5/1 2/2 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 6/6 46 / 33 79 16

36 Patrik Socjusz Överums PK R3 6/2 5/3 3/1 3/1 6/6 4/4 3/3 3/2 5/4 6/6 44 / 32 76 19

37 Jonas Hubner Salems PK R3 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/1 5/5 5/5 4/3 3/3 1/1 5/5 45 / 30 75 26

38 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 5/2 6/3 6/3 3/1 2/2 5/5 5/4 4/3 3/3 5/5 44 / 31 75 15



Pl. Skytt Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tr / Fi Tot Pm Sär Std

39 Jonas Strandman Västerås PS R3 4/2 3/2 3/1 6/1 4/3 6/6 5/3 5/2 3/3 6/6 45 / 29 74 24

40 Thomas Lindsköld Överums PK R3 6/2 3/2 4/2 3/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/2 5/4 6/6 44 / 30 74 17

41 Henrik Silvervarg Linköpings SF R3 5/2 5/3 1/1 4/1 4/4 6/4 4/2 2/2 6/5 6/6 43 / 30 73 22

42 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro PSSK R3 6/2 1/1 4/2 5/1 2/2 5/5 4/3 4/3 6/5 6/6 43 / 30 73 19

43 Åke Jägerö Överums PK R3 5/2 3/1 2/2 5/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 3/2 5/5 6/6 41 / 30 71 22

44 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK R3 6/2 2/2 3/2 6/1 1/1 3/3 4/4 4/2 6/5 6/6 41 / 28 69 11

45 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF R3 5/2 3/3 5/3 5/1 4/4 3/3 2/2 4/2 3/3 6/6 40 / 29 69 10

46 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG R3 6/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 6/6 2/2 3/2 3/3 2/2 2/2 36 / 26 62 16

Pl. Lagtävling: Lag C Klubb Tr / Fi Tot Pm

1 Örebro 2 Örebro PSSK 167 / 111 278 87

Simon Jander C3 58 / 39 97 29

Daniel Jander C3 58 / 37 95 34

Christian Andersson C3 51 / 35 86 24

2 Mjölby PK Mjölby PK 162 / 110 272 90

Roger Johansson C3 57 / 38 95 31

Alexander Johansson C3 55 / 37 92 32

Johan Fransson C2 50 / 35 85 27

3 Vimmerby PSK Vimmerby PSK 161 / 109 270 80

Daniel Lindström C3 56 / 37 93 21



Karl-Henric Kratz C3 54 / 36 90 32

Tomas Jonsson VY 51 / 36 87 27

4 Västerås lag Västerås PS 161 / 107 268 88

Hans Granath C3 59 / 39 98 36

Fredrik Granath C3 57 / 39 96 33

Jonas Strandman C3 45 / 29 74 19

5 Överrum Lag 1 Överums PK 155 / 108 263 70

Curt Ögren VÄ 56 / 37 93 21

Matti Ranta VY 51 / 36 87 24

Thomas Lindsköld C3 48 / 35 83 25

6 Roslagen lag Roslagens PS 151 / 105 256 68

Johan Gustavsson C3 55 / 38 93 29

Belinda Hammar D3 53 / 35 88 19

Katarina Pihlström D3 43 / 32 75 20

7 ATS Åby SK 153 / 102 255 68

Anders Larsson C3 58 / 37 95 25

Thomas Friberg C3 54 / 35 89 24

Stefan Friberg VY 41 / 30 71 19

8 Lag1 Örebro PSSK 151 / 101 252 69



Björn Pettersson C3 56 / 37 93 29

Fredrik Rosevall C3 52 / 33 85 25

Fredrik Magnusson C3 43 / 31 74 15

9 EPK Eskilstuna PSK 138 / 98 236 55

Håkan Behrendtz C3 54 / 37 91 23

Conny Svärd VY 48 / 32 80 22

Veli Ahonen VY 36 / 29 65 10
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